product name.

velvet chocolate & ambrosial cherries

date.
June 15, 2022

ingredient.

2-(4-Tert-Butyl-Benzyl)
Propionaldehyde
(BMHCA Lilial)

3-Methyl-4-(2,6,6-TriMethyl-
2-Cyclohexen-1-yl)-3-Buten-2-
one (Alpha Isomethyl lonone)

4-(4-Hydroxy-4-MethylPentyl)
Cyclohex-3-ene-1-
Carbaldehyde (Lyral)

Amyl Cinnamal
(Amyl Cinnamic Aldehyde)

Amyl Cinnamyl Alcohol
Anisyl Alcohol

Benzyl Alcohol

Benzyl Benzoate
Benzyl Cinnamate

Benzyl Salicylate

Cinnamal (Cinnamic Aldehyde)

makesy

cas
number.

80-54-6

127-51-5

31906-04-4

122-40-7

101-85-9

105-13-5

100-51-6

120-51-4

103-41-3

118-58-1

104-55-2

allergen disclosure.

presence / concentration approximate
(% in perfume base)
to the best of our knowledge*

direct indirect indirect total.
add. natural. synthetic.
N-P
0.0068 0.0068
N-P
N-P
N-P
N-P
1.4493 1.4493
8.5900 8.5900
N-P
N-P
0.2000 0.2000
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makesy

presence / concentration approximate
(% in perfume base)

ingredient. to the best of our knowledge*
cas direct indirect indirect total.
number. add. natural. synthetic.

Cinnamyl Alcohol

(Cinnamic Alcohol) 104-54-1 N-P
Citral 5392-40-5 0.0001 0.0001
Citronellol 106-22-9 0.0009 0.0009
Coumarin 91-64-5 N-P
D'limonene 5080-27-5 0.0083 0.0083
Eugenol 97-53-0 < lppm <1 ppm
Farnesol 4602-84-0 N-P
Geraniol 106-24-1 0.0005 0.0005
Hexyl Cinnamaldehyde

(Hexyl Cinnamic Aldehyde) 101-86-0 N-P
Hydroxycitronellal 107-75-5 N-P
soEugenol 97-54-1 N-P
linalool 78-70-6 0.0100 < Tppm 0.0100
Methyl 2 Octynoate

(Methyl Heptine Carbonate) M-12-6 N-P
Oakmoss Extract 00028-68-5 N-P
Treemoss Extract 00028-67-4 N-P
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